
BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK PROGRAM 

Charles F. Moore Building, 3rd Floor, Suite 336 

Professional Mentors 

All phone numbers at the university begin with area code (601) and 979. 

 

 

Professional Mentors:  Ext. 
 

Room# Students 
Assigned by Last 

Name 

Dr. Brian Anderson 
brian.e.anderson@jsums.edu 

 0509 315 A-C 

Dr. Trenia Allen 
trenia.l.allen@jsums.edu 

 0467 336 D-G 

Dr. Jacqueline Loggins 
jacqueline.d.loggins@jsums.edu 

 4141 312 H-K 

Dr. Sherita Tompkins 
sherita.l.williams-
tompkins@jsums.edu 

 4331 336 L- O 

Professor Bernice McKenny 
bernice.g.mckenny@jsums.edu 

 3676 336 P - R 

Professor Candace Riddley 
candace.l.riddley@jsums.edu 

 4170 312 S-U 

Administrator:     

Dr. Ahfiya Howard 
Department Chair 
ahfiya.j.howard@jsums.edu 

 2632 336 V-Z 

Staff:     

     

Ms. Paula Boyd, Admin. Assistant 
paula.b.boyd@jsums.edu 
Receptionist Desk 
 

 2631 
 

3477 

336 N/A 


